Product Change Notification
111637 - 01
Information in this document is provided in connection with Intel® products. No
license, express or implied, by estoppel or otherwise, to any intellectual property
rights is granted by this document. Except as provided in Intel’s Terms and
Conditions of Sale for such products, Intel assumes no liability whatsoever, and
Intel disclaims any express or implied warranty, relating to sale and/or use of Intel
products including liability or warranties relating to fitness for a particular

day for customers to book the Assurance Intel® has granted after the "Last Corporate
Assurance Product Critical Date."
Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
 Marketing Name  Processor#  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-2657M  1.6 GHZ  AV8062701040804S R03S  S R03S  910398  J1
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-2617M  1.5 GHZ  AV8062701040904S R03T  S R03T  910399  J1
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-2649M  2.3 GHZ  AV8062700850010S R04N  S R04N  910472  J1
Intel® Core™ Processor  i7-2629M  2.1 GHZ  AV8062700851111S R04D  S R04D  910474  J1
Boxed Products Affected / Intel Ordering Codes:
Boxed
Boxed Processors Substitute Tray Processors
Marketing Name Processor #  Frequency  Product Code  S-Spec  MM#  Stepping Product Code S-Spec MM#  Stepping